12 Coconuts

A Spiritual Awakening
Adina M.

Aiea Big Book

Ala Moana Bonfire
Albert K.

Alicia C.

Alika M.

Alison D.

Aloha Roundup
Aloha Sunday
Anonymous

Ann F.

Anthony G.

Arkie K.

Bad Brains

Barbara S.
Beretania Discussion
Beth C.

Black Experience
Bob H.

C. Hoffman

Chris G.

Clarence S.

Cottage 2

Craig M

Daniel O.

District 1

District 4 Windward
District 10 Waikiki
Downtown Lunch
Eaten' Meeting
Elise C.

Elizabeth A.

Eric O.

Fairai R.

Gina B.

Gripers

Grow Up

Happy Hour

Happy Hour Waikiki Online
Hawa'awa'a

Hawaii Area Tx Committee
Head Start

Heather M

High Nooners
History 101

How Was Your Week
Hui No Name

Imua Waimea
Iroquios Point

December 22
0.00
0.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
29.67
0.00
500.00
323.13
23.97
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
30.38
0.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
28.83
0.00
24.68
0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
200.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
250.00
50.00
0.00

Jan — December 22
1,819.73
1,814.23
600.00
600.00
543.00
50.00
2.00
14.26
360.84
367.80
800.00
2,202.03
191.76
102.90
300.00
617.40
98.80
45.00
243.04
2,590.00
9.99
25.00
106.51
230.64
600.00
300.36
5.15
10.00
500.00
1,000.00
200.00
430.00
353.16
18.95
253.30
48.25
20.00
1,280.00
90.00
1,500.00
375.00
100.00
10.00
375.00
33.00
232.01
216.80
200.00
570.00
50.00
150.00



Isabell S.

James B

Janis B.

Jarrod M.
Jasmine M.
Jessica K.

Jim & Angela P.
Joan P.

John H.

John R.

JoJo J.

Jonathan W
Kahaluu Discussion

Kailua Steps & Traditions

Kailua Women Stag
Kalihi Sobriety
Kam IV

Kaneohe Discussion
Kastin M.

Kathleen H.

Kathy K.

Kelley B.

Knuckle Heads
Kunane D. & Alberta S.
Linda O.

LindaT.

Living Sober
Makahiki Lanai
Malia Discussion
Manoa Big Book
Mark G.

Marsha F

Mary N.

Mary V.

Matthew P.

Melissa R.

Michael S.

Michael O.

Mililani Tues Night
Mililani Men’s Stag
Mililani Women
Morgan M

Myrna S.

No Reading Meeting
No Laurel Resting
On Awakening - Online
OAY & ABT
Pacific Hui

Pau Hana

Peter B.

Pou-u Choi O.

December 22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
38.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
116.50
25.52
0.00
29.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
199.53
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.43
20.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jan — December 22
199.53
1.50
120.00
291.95
15.24
4.85
50.00
132.73
76.00
468.32
190.00
1.00
66.00
275.00
70.00
34.75
358.00
239.25
49.96
45.28
15.00
150.00
749.34
307.08
200.00
407.69
390.00
1,002.11
1,511.42
100.00
821.53
20.00
19.68
4.85
354.11
20.00
79.80
161.12
125.00
88.50
250.00
41.16
135.00
274.74
60.00
17.75
100.00
79.85
1,185.85
19.12
370.00



Rachel F.

Randy E.

Reach for the Stars
Rhyrus F
Richard R.

Riley C.

Rita C.

Robert H.

Robert K

Roland S.

Scott C.

Scott M. C.

Sean F.

Search For Serenity
Serene Sunday
Serenity Group
Shanda L.
Shanon H.

Shei L.

Sheri B.

Sick and Twisted
Sobriety 101
Solutions

Sonia R.

Stacy L.
Stephanie B.
Sunday Breakfast
Suzy G.

T.Y.G.

Tascha G

Teal I.

Ten at Ten
Teresa D.

Terrell T.
Theresa B.
Thomas M.

Thursday Big Book Kaiaka Park
Trinity AA (Liv Sober/Kokua/How Was Your WKk)

Trudgers

Tyson B.

US Vets VIP Group
Vivian KS

Waianae Coast Women's
Waianae Friday Night

Waikiki Men's Stag
Waikiki Noon
Wailana Ghost
Waimea Nooners
Waimea Wahines
Wanda A.

Wayne S.

December 22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.00
9.99
100.00
0.00
200.00
150.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
300.00
250.00
33.17
0.00
23.97
0.00
0.00
737.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
250.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
50.00
0.00
29.67
25.00

Jan — December 22
9.49
26.12
200.00
46.31
153.12
4.65
46.00
69.93
275.00
15.00
1,100.00
150.00
20.00
19.68
290.00
634.88
197.68
281.16
19.68
295.35
64.00
3,600.00
450.00
156.19
50.00
267.79
247.00
39.67
9,882.32
2.00
9.41
500.00
38.54
2.00
3.00
5.15
75.00
700.00
250.00
48.25
100.00
4.55
170.40
19.30
125.00
235.00
932.10
250.00
610.47
237.36
250.00



December 22 Jan — December 22

Wayne T. 0.00 79.51
Westside Women Group 0.00 308.70
Wilder Group 0.00 100.00
William M. 0.00 120.77
Wolf F. 0.00 480.00
Yisroel G. 0.00 44,10
Income
Contributions from 12/1/22 — 12/31/22
AMOUNT DATE CONTRIBUTOR
17.43 - 12/5 Michael S.
20.14 - 12/6 Mike O.
28.83 - 12/6 Clarence S.
92.51 - 12/7 Wanda A. — 29.67, Allison D. — 29.67
Sonia R. - 33.17
376.60 - 12/7 Lit — 369.90 & Misc. cont. — 6.70
1,457.31 - 12/7 TYG - 737.31, Elise C. 20.00,
Aloha Sunday — 300.00, Sobriety 101 — 300.00
Downtown Lunch — 100.00
16.21 - 12/9 Shanda L.
30.38 - 12/13 Beth C.
25.52 - 12/14 Kunane D.
92.18 - 12/14 Linda T.-29.67, John R. —38.54, &
Ann F. —23.97
24.68 - 12/15 Craig M.
9.99 - 12/20 Robert H.
567.75 - 12/20 Literature — 565.20 & Misc. Cont. — 2.55
1159.63 - 12/20 Imua Waimea — 50.00, Solutions — 250.00
Anonymous — 259.63, Rita C. 25.00
Hui No Name — 250.00, Robert K. — 100.00
Manoa B.B./OAY/ABT - 200.00
C. Hoffman — 25.00
100.00 - 12/23 Adina M.
23.97 - 12/29 Stephanie B.
199.53 - 12/29 Mark G.
24410 - 12/30 Literature — 239.85 & Misc. Cont. — 4.25
1,331.50 - 11/30 Waikiki Men’s Stag -50.00, Scott M. C. — 150.00

Wayne S. — 25.00, Anonymous — 50.00

District 1 — 10.00, Sunday Aloha —200.00

Kailua Gripers — 200.00, Waimea Nooners — 50.00
Knuckleheads — 116.50, Scott C. — 200.00
Beretania Discussion — 30.00, Trudgers — 250.00,

Total: $5,818.26 ($4,643.31- contributions & $1,174.95 — Literature)



